RECTT. OF MULTI TASKING (NON-TECHNICAL) STAFF, 2015 EXAM. ( SPECIAL )

CR-RES

LIST OF THE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT
( IN ROLL NO. ORDER ) ( BIHAR, STATE CODE = 01 )

PAGE NO.:

1

Record#

aArWNE

ROLL

3203001272
3203001657
3206002441
3206002737
3206004380

NAME

MAUSHAM KUMAR

HASSAN ALAM

AMAN KUMAR

PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR
ASHUTOSH KUMAR SINGH

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 RANK

5 SL\00005
SL\00002
SL\00004
SL\00001
SL\00003

6

AR D

CATSEL REJPROV

AADAO

EXPLANATION OF CODES :

1=SC, 2=ST, 3=EXS.,

4=0H, 5=HH, 6=0BC, 7=VH, 9=UR
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RECTT. OF MULTI TASKING (NON-TECHNICAL) STAFF, 2015 EXAM. ( SPECIAL )

CR-RES

LIST OF THE CANDIDATES RECOMMENDED FOR APPOINTMENT
( IN ROLL NO. ORDER ) ( UTTAR PRADESH, STATE CODE = 02 )

PAGE NO.:

1

P
®
0
o
=
o
H*

O~NOR~WNE

ROLL

3001000929
3001000982
3003001461
3010000266
3010001248
3010002000
3010002446
3010003477

NAME

SARVA JEET SINGH

BANTI

SHRI PRAKASH DUBEY
MANVENDRA SINGH

GAURAV SINGH BHADAURIYA
SAGAR PAUL

LAKHVEER SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 RANK

6 SL\00001
SL\00004
SL\00006
SL\00005
SL\00007
SL\00003
SL\00008
SL\00002

hOINOINOITD S

CATSEL REJPROV

rOINOINOIA D

EXPLANATION OF CODES :-

1=SC, 2=ST, 3=EXS., 4=0H, 5=HH, 6=0BC, 7=VH, 9=UR

AEAAXAXAAAAAAXAAAAXAAAXAAAAAAAXAAAKX
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